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CIT/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/PGDCA_NEW  DATE SHEET 

FOR TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION  

 ELIGIBLE LIST OF EXAMINEES TEPE JUNE, 2024 
SI.NO PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME 

1.  MCA_NEW 2100464328 MCSL216 AISHWARYA SUNIL KULKARNI 

2.  MCA_NEW 2400805019 MCSL216 ANIKETA ARVIND KULKARNI 

3.  MCA_NEW 2401774503 MCSL216 ANJUM KOUSAR BAHAMANI 

4.  MCA_NEW 2400806801 MCSL216 ASHA YALLAPPA KAMATE 

5.  MCA_NEW 2301540409 MCSL216 KAVERI C KOUTAL 

6.  MCA_NEW 2350311024 MCSL216 MONISHA GOWRISHANKAR H M 

7.  MCA_NEW 2400814345 MCSL216 NEHA GUNJAHALLI 

8.  MCA_NEW 2400805153 MCSL216 NEHA YALLAPPA SHINDE 

9.  MCA_NEW 2401930360 MCSL216 NISHA TUKARAM MUNASE 

10.  MCA_NEW 2351249827 MCSL216 NOUKUDAKAR ANKUSH VITHOBA 

11.  MCA_NEW 2401540819 MCSL216 OMKAR VASANT PISALE 

12.  MCA_NEW 2401093135 MCSL216 OMSAINATH SHIVAYOGI DANDIN 

13.  MCA_NEW 2400807140 MCSL216 POOJA D PATIL 

14.  MCA_NEW 2200749026 MCSL216 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

15.  MCA_NEW 2400806479 MCSL216 RAKSHANANJALIN R G 

16.  MCA_NEW 2400806885 MCSL216 SONALI DHONDIBA MORE 

17.  MCA_NEW 2400806524 MCSL216 TAHREEN ANJUM KANAKAWAD 

18.  MCA_NEW 2400806226 MCSL216 VINAYAK M 

19.  MCA_NEW 2252854140 MCSL217 ADARSH 

20.  MCA_NEW 2100464328 MCSL217 AISHWARYA SUNIL KULKARNI 

21.  MCA_NEW 2400805019 MCSL217 ANIKETA ARVIND KULKARNI 

22.  MCA_NEW 2401774503 MCSL217 ANJUM KOUSAR BAHAMANI 

23.  MCA_NEW 2250851081 MCSL217 APEXITA S KADAM 

24.  MCA_NEW 2400806801 MCSL217 ASHA YALLAPPA KAMATE 

25.  MCA_NEW 2401541163 MCSL217 MOHAMMED MUZAMMIL SALOTGI 

26.  MCA_NEW 2350311024 MCSL217 MONISHA GOWRISHANKAR H M 

27.  MCA_NEW 2400814345 MCSL217 NEHA GUNJAHALLI 

28.  MCA_NEW 2400805153 MCSL217 NEHA YALLAPPA SHINDE 

29.  MCA_NEW 2401930360 MCSL217 NISHA TUKARAM MUNASE 

30.  MCA_NEW 2351249827 MCSL217 NOUKUDAKAR ANKUSH VITHOBA 

31.  MCA_NEW 2401540819 MCSL217 OMKAR VASANT PISALE 

32.  MCA_NEW 2401093135 MCSL217 OMSAINATH SHIVAYOGI DANDIN 

33.  MCA_NEW 2400807140 MCSL217 POOJA D PATIL 

34.  MCA_NEW 2250920325 MCSL217 PRAMODKUMAR M JAMBAGI 

35.  MCA_NEW 2400806479 MCSL217 RAKSHANANJALIN R G 



36.  MCA_NEW 2300340155 MCSL217 SAMPREETA SANJEEV GOUDAR 

37.  MCA_NEW 2400806885 MCSL217 SONALI DHONDIBA MORE 

38.  MCA_NEW 2400806524 MCSL217 TAHREEN ANJUM KANAKAWAD 

39.  MCA_NEW 2400806226 MCSL217 VINAYAK M 

40.  MCA_NEW 2252854140 MCSL222 ADARSH 

41.  MCA_NEW 2300790086 MCSL222 AMRUTHA SHETTY 

42.  MCA_NEW 2300790152 MCSL222 ARUN S SHIRUR 

43.  MCA_NEW 2351978109 MCSL222 BHAVANI HANUMANTH NAIK 

44.  MCA_NEW 2300788772 MCSL222 JAISON PORU 

45.  MCA_NEW 2251472014 MCSL222 MANJUNATH GUNDAPPA GULUGULI 

46.  MCA_NEW 2201129890 MCSL222 MEGHA NEELAKANT JAKKANNAVAR 

47.  MCA_NEW 2350311024 MCSL222 MONISHA GOWRISHANKAR H M 

48.  MCA_NEW 2351424658 MCSL222 NAGARAJ TUKARAM GHADI 

49.  MCA_NEW 2350995380 MCSL222 NAYANA KUMARI 

50.  MCA_NEW 2351249827 MCSL222 NOUKUDAKAR ANKUSH VITHOBA 

51.  MCA_NEW 2351422491 MCSL222 PREETI G JADHAV 

52.  MCA_NEW 2350092841 MCSL222 PUSHPA SURESH NALAWADE 

53.  MCA_NEW 2350219279 MCSL222 SHANTA P BAGI 

54.  MCA_NEW 2350488513 MCSL222 SHEETAL  MIRASHI 

55.  MCA_NEW 2300788875 MCSL222 SOUMYA JADHAV 

56.  MCA_NEW 2350422959 MCSL222 SOUMYA S CHAVAN 

57.  MCA_NEW 2352211451 MCSL222 SURAJ YALLURKAR 

58.  MCA_NEW 2353791518 MCSL222 VIJAY HAROGOPPA 

59.  MCA_NEW 2252854140 MCSL223 ADARSH 

60.  MCA_NEW 2100464328 MCSL223 AISHWARYA SUNIL KULKARNI 

61.  MCA_NEW 2300790086 MCSL223 AMRUTHA SHETTY 

62.  MCA_NEW 2250851081 MCSL223 APEXITA S KADAM 

63.  MCA_NEW 2300790152 MCSL223 ARUN S SHIRUR 

64.  MCA_NEW 2351978109 MCSL223 BHAVANI HANUMANTH NAIK 

65.  MCA_NEW 2250851055 MCSL223 CHAITANYA VISHNU SHANBHAG 

66.  MCA_NEW 2300788772 MCSL223 JAISON PORU 

67.  MCA_NEW 2201129890 MCSL223 MEGHA NEELAKANT JAKKANNAVAR 

68.  MCA_NEW 2350311024 MCSL223 MONISHA GOWRISHANKAR H M 

69.  MCA_NEW 2351424658 MCSL223 NAGARAJ TUKARAM GHADI 

70.  MCA_NEW 2350995380 MCSL223 NAYANA KUMARI 

71.  MCA_NEW 2351249827 MCSL223 NOUKUDAKAR ANKUSH VITHOBA 

72.  MCA_NEW 2301372500 MCSL223 POORNACHANDRA 

73.  MCA_NEW 2200749026 MCSL223 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

74.  MCA_NEW 2351422491 MCSL223 PREETI G JADHAV 

75.  MCA_NEW 2250419313 MCSL223 PRIYANKA PARASAGOUDA PATIL 

76.  MCA_NEW 2350092841 MCSL223 PUSHPA SURESH NALAWADE 

77.  MCA_NEW 2350219279 MCSL223 SHANTA P BAGI 

78.  MCA_NEW 2350488513 MCSL223 SHEETAL  MIRASHI 

79.  MCA_NEW 2300788875 MCSL223 SOUMYA JADHAV 

80.  MCA_NEW 2350422959 MCSL223 SOUMYA S CHAVAN 

81.  MCA_NEW 2352211451 MCSL223 SURAJ YALLURKAR 



82.  MCA_NEW 2353791518 MCSL223 VIJAY HAROGOPPA 

83.  MCA_NEW 2100464328 MCSL228 AISHWARYA SUNIL KULKARNI 

84.  MCA_NEW 2300789399 MCSL228 AMARPALSINGH RABABI 

85.  MCA_NEW 2300790086 MCSL228 AMRUTHA SHETTY 

86.  MCA_NEW 2250851081 MCSL228 APEXITA S KADAM 

87.  MCA_NEW 2300790152 MCSL228 ARUN S SHIRUR 

88.  MCA_NEW 2250856000 MCSL228 BHAGYALAXMI C SAVADATTI 

89.  MCA_NEW 2301540409 MCSL228 KAVERI C KOUTAL 

90.  MCA_NEW 2301112205 MCSL228 KAVYA S KUMBAR 

91.  MCA_NEW 2301081104 MCSL228 MEENAKSHI DEEPAK ADIANDRA 

92.  MCA_NEW 2201129890 MCSL228 MEGHA NEELAKANT JAKKANNAVAR 

93.  MCA_NEW 2301372500 MCSL228 POORNACHANDRA 

94.  MCA_NEW 2200749026 MCSL228 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

95.  MCA_NEW 2250419313 MCSL228 PRIYANKA PARASAGOUDA PATIL 

96.  MCA_NEW 2300789017 MCSL228 RADHIKA B MODGEKAR 

97.  MCA_NEW 2300340290 MCSL228 SADVELKAR GAUTAMI SURAJ 

98.  MCA_NEW 2300340155 MCSL228 SAMPREETA SANJEEV GOUDAR 

99.  MCA_NEW 2300788643 MCSL228 SANJANA PATIL 

100.  MCA_NEW 2300790379 MCSL228 SHRIVALLIKA A 

101.  MCA_NEW 2250851420 MCSL228 SOUMYA NAIDU 

102.  MCA_NEW 2301372455 MCSL228 SURESH S 

103.  MCA_NEW 2300788350 MCSL228 SUSHMITHA M 

104.  MCA_NEW 2252854140 MCSL229 ADARSH 

105.  MCA_NEW 2300789399 MCSL229 AMARPALSINGH RABABI 

106.  MCA_NEW 2300790086 MCSL229 AMRUTHA SHETTY 

107.  MCA_NEW 2300790152 MCSL229 ARUN S SHIRUR 

108.  MCA_NEW 2301540409 MCSL229 KAVERI C KOUTAL 

109.  MCA_NEW 2301112205 MCSL229 KAVYA S KUMBAR 

110.  MCA_NEW 2251472014 MCSL229 MANJUNATH GUNDAPPA GULUGULI 

111.  MCA_NEW 2301081104 MCSL229 MEENAKSHI DEEPAK ADIANDRA 

112.  MCA_NEW 2201129890 MCSL229 MEGHA NEELAKANT JAKKANNAVAR 

113.  MCA_NEW 2301372500 MCSL229 POORNACHANDRA 

114.  MCA_NEW 2200749026 MCSL229 PRAVEEN SHIRAGANVI 

115.  MCA_NEW 2250419313 MCSL229 PRIYANKA PARASAGOUDA PATIL 

116.  MCA_NEW 2300789017 MCSL229 RADHIKA B MODGEKAR 

117.  MCA_NEW 2300340290 MCSL229 SADVELKAR GAUTAMI SURAJ 

118.  MCA_NEW 2300340155 MCSL229 SAMPREETA SANJEEV GOUDAR 

119.  MCA_NEW 2300788643 MCSL229 SANJANA PATIL 

120.  MCA_NEW 2300790379 MCSL229 SHRIVALLIKA A 

121.  MCA_NEW 2301372455 MCSL229 SURESH S 

122.  MCA_NEW 2300788350 MCSL229 SUSHMITHA M 

123.  BCA 2401514933 BCSL013 ABHISHEK SUNIL NANDGADKAR 

124.  BCA 2401156423 BCSL013 ADITYA  C REVANKAR 

125.  BCA 2401153023 BCSL013 AKASH BADIGER 

126.  BCA 2401514846 BCSL013 ANIL SHANKAR LOHAR 

127.  BCA 2400668024 BCSL013 ARUN TAMMANNAPPA CHIKKON 



128.  BCA 2400602686 BCSL013 HIMABINDU SHRINIVAS NAIDU 

129.  BCA 2401152855 BCSL013 KALPESH 

130.  BCA 2401152541 BCSL013 MICHAEL PRAKASH 

131.  BCA 2401514888 BCSL013 SAI SUNIL HEREKAR 

132.  BCA 2401514975 BCSL013 SHYAM LOHAR 

133.  BCA 2400602900 BCSL013 SONAL DAYANAND VERNEKAR 

134.  BCA 2301412943 BCSL013 VRUSHABENDRA C HORAPET 

135.  BCA 2351838719 BCSL021 AAMIR ROSHAN SHAIKH 

136.  BCA 195343581 BCSL021 ABHINEK KHARE 

137.  BCA 2350508918 BCSL021 KARTIK JOSHI 

138.  BCA 2351838133 BCSL021 MOHAMMEDRIHAN I DEVATHOD 

139.  BCA 2250817826 BCSL021 PRAKASH AGASAR 

140.  BCA 2350304730 BCSL021 PRERANA KUMARI 

141.  BCA 2352000844 BCSL021 SAYYED JUVERIYA IMRAN AHMED 

142.  BCA 2106667322 BCSL021 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

143.  BCA 2350304621 BCSL021 SURABHI MOHAN BADIGER 

144.  BCA 2350304405 BCSL021 SWATI MOHAN BADIGER 

145.  BCA 2252470926 BCSL021 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

146.  BCA 2351389789 BCSL021 VISHANT M MANE 

147.  BCA 2301412943 BCSL021 VRUSHABENDRA C HORAPET 

148.  BCA 2350745632 BCSL021 

ZEBATASLEEM ABDULRAZAK 

DANDOTI 

149.  BCA 2351838719 BCSL022 AAMIR ROSHAN SHAIKH 

150.  BCA 195343581 BCSL022 ABHINEK KHARE 

151.  BCA 2350508918 BCSL022 KARTIK JOSHI 

152.  BCA 2351838133 BCSL022 MOHAMMEDRIHAN I DEVATHOD 

153.  BCA 2105229569 BCSL022 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

154.  BCA 2250817826 BCSL022 PRAKASH AGASAR 

155.  BCA 2350304730 BCSL022 PRERANA KUMARI 

156.  BCA 2352000844 BCSL022 SAYYED JUVERIYA IMRAN AHMED 

157.  BCA 2106667322 BCSL022 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

158.  BCA 2106667580 BCSL022 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

159.  BCA 2200586802 BCSL022 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

160.  BCA 2350304621 BCSL022 SURABHI MOHAN BADIGER 

161.  BCA 2350304405 BCSL022 SWATI MOHAN BADIGER 

162.  BCA 2106667641 BCSL022 VINAYAN PILLAI 

163.  BCA 2351389789 BCSL022 VISHANT M MANE 

164.  BCA 2301412943 BCSL022 VRUSHABENDRA C HORAPET 

165.  BCA 2350745632 BCSL022 

ZEBATASLEEM ABDULRAZAK 

DANDOTI 

166.  BCA 195343581 BCSL032 ABHINEK KHARE 

167.  BCA 2250820434 BCSL032 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

168.  BCA 2105229569 BCSL032 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

169.  BCA 2250817826 BCSL032 PRAKASH AGASAR 

170.  BCA 2106667322 BCSL032 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

171.  BCA 2106667580 BCSL032 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 



172.  BCA 2200586802 BCSL032 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

173.  BCA 2106667641 BCSL032 VINAYAN PILLAI 

174.  BCA 2252470926 BCSL032 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

175.  BCA 195343581 BCSL033 ABHINEK KHARE 

176.  BCA 2250817826 BCSL033 PRAKASH AGASAR 

177.  BCA 2106667322 BCSL033 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

178.  BCA 2106667580 BCSL033 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

179.  BCA 2200586802 BCSL033 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

180.  BCA 2106667641 BCSL033 VINAYAN PILLAI 

181.  BCA 2252470926 BCSL033 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

182.  BCA 195343581 BCSL034 ABHINEK KHARE 

183.  BCA 2250817826 BCSL034 PRAKASH AGASAR 

184.  BCA 2106667322 BCSL034 SHARAFRAJ MAKBUL NADAF 

185.  BCA 2107249883 BCSL034 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

186.  BCA 2252470926 BCSL034 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

187.  BCA 195343581 BCSL043 ABHINEK KHARE 

188.  BCA 2250820434 BCSL043 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

189.  BCA 2250369167 BCSL043 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

190.  BCA 2100593120 BCSL043 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

191.  BCA 2106669881 BCSL043 RAMESH TULAJAMMANAVAR 

192.  BCA 2101099410 BCSL043 ROHIT SORATUR 

193.  BCA 2250369296 BCSL043 ROSHNI KISHOR GAVAS 

194.  BCA 2107249883 BCSL043 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

195.  BCA 2251193452 BCSL043 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

196.  BCA 2250068224 BCSL043 VINAYA NARAYAN PATIL 

197.  BCA 2252470926 BCSL043 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

198.  BCA 195343581 BCSL044 ABHINEK KHARE 

199.  BCA 2250820434 BCSL044 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

200.  BCA 2250369167 BCSL044 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

201.  BCA 2105229569 BCSL044 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

202.  BCA 2100593120 BCSL044 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

203.  BCA 2106669881 BCSL044 RAMESH TULAJAMMANAVAR 

204.  BCA 2101099410 BCSL044 ROHIT SORATUR 

205.  BCA 2250369296 BCSL044 ROSHNI KISHOR GAVAS 

206.  BCA 2107249883 BCSL044 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

207.  BCA 2251193452 BCSL044 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

208.  BCA 2250068224 BCSL044 VINAYA NARAYAN PATIL 

209.  BCA 2252470926 BCSL044 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

210.  BCA 195343581 BCSL045 ABHINEK KHARE 

211.  BCA 2250820434 BCSL045 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

212.  BCA 2250369167 BCSL045 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

213.  BCA 2105229569 BCSL045 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

214.  BCA 2106669881 BCSL045 RAMESH TULAJAMMANAVAR 

215.  BCA 2250369296 BCSL045 ROSHNI KISHOR GAVAS 

216.  BCA 2107249883 BCSL045 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

217.  BCA 2251193452 BCSL045 UDAY M JAMBAGI 



218.  BCA 2250068224 BCSL045 VINAYA NARAYAN PATIL 

219.  BCA 2252470926 BCSL045 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

220.  BCA 2100593120 BCSL056 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

221.  BCA 2201275723 BCSL056 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 

222.  BCA 2101099410 BCSL056 ROHIT SORATUR 

223.  BCA 2106667580 BCSL056 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

224.  BCA 2200586802 BCSL056 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

225.  BCA 2106667641 BCSL056 VINAYAN PILLAI 

226.  BCA 2100593120 BCSL057 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

227.  BCA 2201275723 BCSL057 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 

228.  BCA 2106667580 BCSL057 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

229.  BCA 2200586802 BCSL057 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

230.  BCA 2106667641 BCSL057 VINAYAN PILLAI 

231.  BCA 2100593120 BCSL058 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

232.  BCA 2201275723 BCSL058 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 

233.  BCA 2106667580 BCSL058 SOMESHWAR MUGADAYYANAVAR 

234.  BCA 2200586802 BCSL058 SOUMYA SHIGEEHALLI 

235.  BCA 2106667641 BCSL058 VINAYAN PILLAI 

236.  BCA 2105229569 BCSL063 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

237.  BCA 2100593120 BCSL063 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

238.  BCA 2105250550 BCSL063 RASHMI ARJUNAGI 

239.  BCA 2107249883 BCSL063 SHRUTI POLICEPATIL 

240.  BCA 195343581 MCSL016 ABHINEK KHARE 

241.  BCA 2250820434 MCSL016 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

242.  BCA 2250369167 MCSL016 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

243.  BCA 2105229569 MCSL016 NIKHITKUMAR KOPPAD 

244.  BCA 2100593120 MCSL016 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

245.  BCA 2106669881 MCSL016 RAMESH TULAJAMMANAVAR 

246.  BCA 2105250550 MCSL016 RASHMI ARJUNAGI 

247.  BCA 2250369296 MCSL016 ROSHNI KISHOR GAVAS 

248.  BCA 2251193452 MCSL016 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

249.  BCA 2250068224 MCSL016 VINAYA NARAYAN PATIL 

250.  BCA 2252470926 MCSL016 VISHAL GANPAT MAYANNACHE 

251.  PGDCA_NEW 2401528310 MCSL204 LAXMAN GURAV 

252.  PGDCA_NEW 2401528346 MCSL204 MEGHA METRE 

253.  PGDCA_NEW 2354475263 MCSL204 RAMESHWARI N BISHNOI 

254.  PGDCA_NEW 2401528310 MCSL205 LAXMAN GURAV 

255.  PGDCA_NEW 2401528346 MCSL205 MEGHA METRE 

256.  PGDCA_NEW 2354475263 MCSL205 RAMESHWARI N BISHNOI 

257.  PGDCA_NEW 2350716995 MCSL209 FARZANA  SHIPAI 

258.  PGDCA_NEW 2354475263 MCSL209 RAMESHWARI N BISHNOI 

259.  PGDCA_NEW 2350716995 MCSL210 FARZANA  SHIPAI 

260.  PGDCA_NEW 2354475263 MCSL210 RAMESHWARI N BISHNOI 

                                                                                                                                                                                  Sd/- 

Regional Director 
 


	Regional Director

